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3217 A SKF

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 30°, Open,

Technical specification
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Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
Fatigue load limit, Pu
Reference speed

Limiting speed
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steel cage

85,000
150,000
49,200

3,400

SKF

3217 A
2217
3217
5217

5217 K
5217

14 AANON

124,000 kN
110,000 kN

4,400 kN
3600 r/min
3800 r/min



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440910/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440912/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440913/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440914/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440915/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440916/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440917/

